	ОТКРЫТЫЙ ЧЕМПИОНАТ КРАСНОДАРСКОГО КРАЯ 2010 ГОДА ПО АВТОМНОГОБОРЬЮ

	Текущие результаты

	 Абсолютный зачет                
	Новороссийск 3.05
	Туапсе 30.05
	Усть-Лабинск 26.06
	Туапсе 31.07
	Новороссийск 28.08
	Геленджик 12.09
	Геленджик 6.11
	ФИНАЛ 4.12
	Зачетные очки

	 
	Фамилия, имя
	Город
	Зачет
	Автомобиль
	1й
	2й
	3й
	4й
	5й
	6й
	7й
	8й
	

	1
	Титков Александр
	Новороссийск
	передний
	ВАЗ 21130
	 
	25
	25
	25
	
	 
	
	 
	75

	2
	Назарьев Данил
	Новороссийск
	классика
	ВАЗ 21054
	25
	16
	13
	20
	
	
	 
	 
	74

	3
	Пасенюк Виктор
	Новороссийск
	классика
	ВАЗ 2106
	16
	8
	11
	16
	
	
	
	 
	51

	4
	Негуис Евгений
	Новороссийск
	передний
	Lada Priora
	20
	5
	20
	 
	
	
	
	 
	45

	5
	Куркин Николай
	Краснодар
	иномарка
	Renault Logan
	 
	20
	16
	 
	
	
	
	 
	36

	6
	Суюров Денис
	Новороссийск
	иномарка
	Mitsubishi Colt
	13
	10
	10
	 
	
	
	
	 
	33

	6
	Барсегов Валентин
	Новороссийск
	передний
	ВАЗ 2113, ВАЗ 2108
	8
	4
	8
	13
	
	
	
	 
	33

	8
	Перелыгин Дмитрий
	Сочи
	классика
	ВАЗ 21074
	9
	6
	5
	9
	
	
	
	 
	29

	9
	Климашевский Виктор
	Новороссийск
	иномарка
	Mercedes A140
	6
	11
	6
	5
	
	
	
	 
	28

	10
	Аймурзина Ирина
	Сочи
	иномарка
	Hyundai Accent
	11
	1
	5
	10
	
	
	
	 
	27

	11
	Темирова Оксана
	Сочи
	иномарка
	Hyundai Accent
	5
	3
	2
	11
	
	
	
	 
	21

	12
	Дикалов Павел
	Краснодар
	иномарка
	Ford Fiesta
	 
	13
	7
	 
	
	
	
	 
	20

	13
	Лепёхина Елена
	Новороссийск
	иномарка
	Mitsubishi Colt
	10
	9
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	 
	19

	14
	Шутенко Алексей
	Сочи
	классика
	ВАЗ 21074
	4
	7
	 
	7
	 
	
	
	 
	18

	15
	Гуцалов Михаил
	Туапсе
	иномарка
	Honda Fit
	 
	 
	9
	8
	 
	
	
	 
	17

	16
	Дяченко Наталья
	Новороссийск
	передний
	ВАЗ 21093
	3
	1
	 
	6
	
	
	
	 
	10

	17
	Алмакаева Марина
	Новороссийск
	иномарка
	Renault Megane
	7
	1
	 
	 
	
	
	
	 
	8

	18
	Аймурзина Татьяна
	Сочи
	иномарка
	Hyundai Accent
	1
	1
	1
	4
	
	 
	
	 
	7

	19
	Хон Павел
	Новороссийск
	иномарка
	Honda Civic
	2
	1
	3
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	6

	20
	Костина Алина
	Сочи
	иномарка
	Hyundai Accent
	1
	 
	1
	3
	 
	 
	
	 
	5

	21
	Федичев Алексей
	Сочи
	иномарка
	Toyota Vitz
	1
	1
	1
	 
	
	
	
	 
	3

	22
	Прокопенко Александр
	Новороссийск
	иномарка
	Renault Logan
	 
	2
	 
	 
	
	
	
	 
	2

	23
	Агафонов Михаил
	Сочи
	передний
	ВАЗ 21093
	 
	1
	 
	 
	
	
	
	 
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Секретарь Чемпионата                        Котлярова Эвилина


